FEAE

e F R EEA
Chef’s Spring Specialties

IR AR
Chilled Bamboo Shoots and Green Bamboo Shoots with Deep-fried Bean Curd Sheet
Filled with Vegetables and Mushrooms

g

Deep-fried Bamboo Shoots with Seaweeds

£90%

Wok-fried Bamboo Shoots with Salted Egg Yolk
kg B

Spicy Bamboo Shoot in Sichuan Style

Bice 5 H

Stir-fried Bamboo Shoots with Green Bean and Dried Shrimp

SYIEET S EY

Wok-fried Bamboo Shoots and Mutton with Homemade Sichuan Chilli Sauce

T g 2 g

Wok-fried Bamboo Shoots and Diced Beef
KL

Stir-fried Bamboo Shoots with Lily Bulbs and Sweet Beans

b L

Sauteed Bamboo Shoots with Shrimps

q ﬁ ﬁiﬁgax.7 %

Bamboo Shoots with Tooth Fish in Spicy and Sour Soup

% i i

Braised Bamboo Shoots, Abalone and Chicken

TR G RN

Wok-fried Diced Lobster and Bamboo Shoots in Crispy Rice Cone
FEL § ok G

Poached Chicken Dumplings with Bamboo Shoots and Shanghai Vegetables (6 pieces)

S I% P ¥ 4c— JRF+F - All prices are subject to 10% service charge.
B TIPS A 2R

R FEHE AL BB R 7 % - If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff.

$188

$268

$268

$268

$288

$328

$388

$328

$438

$498

$488

$488

$128



