

時令春筍菜式推介 Chef's Spring Specialties

涼拌雙筍素雞 Chilled Bamboo Shoots and Green Bamboo Shoots with Deep-fried Bean Curd Sheet Filled with Vegetables and Mushrooms	\$188
苔香春筍 Deep-fried Bamboo Shoots with Seaweeds	\$268
金沙春筍 Wok-fried Bamboo Shoots with Salted Egg Yolk	\$268
麻辣春筍 Spicy Bamboo Shoot in Sichuan Style	\$268
蝦乾豆板春筍 Stir-fried Bamboo Shoots with Green Bean and Dried Shrimp	\$288
東來順蜀香辣醬爆春筍羊肉 Wok-fried Bamboo Shoots and Mutton with Homemade Sichuan Chilli Sauce	\$328
干煸春筍牛柳粒 Wok-fried Bamboo Shoots and Diced Beef	\$388
春筍百合甜豆 Stir-fried Bamboo Shoots with Lily Bulbs and Sweet Beans	\$328
春筍炒鳳尾蝦 Sauteed Bamboo Shoots with Shrimps	\$438
春筍酸湯浸芽魚 Bamboo Shoots with Tooth Fish in Spicy and Sour Soup	\$498
春筍鮑魚炆雞 Braised Bamboo Shoots, Abalone and Chicken	\$488
龍蝦春筍粒脆米筒 Wok-fried Diced Lobster and Bamboo Shoots in Crispy Rice Cone	\$488
薺菜春筍水餃(六粒) Poached Chicken Dumplings with Bamboo Shoots and Shanghai Vegetables (6 pieces)	\$128